
ACT-USB3A-CMAF2
USB 3.1 Type-C adapter set, 2 pcs

Enables you to connect your existing USB peripherals to any
PC with USB Typ-C port

-

Compact space saving design-

Eigenschaften

2-pcs USB 3.1 type-C adapter set-
Adapter 1: for connecting any standard USB 2.0 device to USB
type-C USB ports

-

Adapter 2: for connecting any USB type-C device to standard
USB 2.0 ports

-

Spezifikationen

Interface: USB 3.1 (Gen 1), backward compatible with USB 3.0/2.0
interface
Connectors 1: USB Type-C (male), USB Type-A (female)
Connectors 2: USB Type-A (male), USB Type-C (female)

CE-ErklärungVerpackungsdetails

Stückzahl pro Karton
Karton Volumen, m³
Kartongewicht, kg
Abmessungen Verpackung (LxBxH):
Abmessungen Umkarton (LxBxH):
Ursprungsland
EAN Code
Zolltarif-Nr.:

192
0.04
4.56
100x5x140 mm
505x440x180 mm
CN
8716309111812
8544429090


